       LED T8 lamp instruction manual
一、Specifications and technical parameters
Rated voltage(V)：100-240V,50/60Hz
Operating temperature and humidity：-20℃~45℃  10%~90%
Bluetooth :-6dBm(Type EIRP),8.6dBm (Conducted Peak Power) @2400-2483.5MHz
5.8 GHz Radar:0.2mW(Type EIRP) @ 5735-5840 MHz
Model NO.
rated

luminou
s flux
（lm)
diamet
er
（mm)
Length
（mm)
rated
curren
t
（mA)
Replacement of
traditional fluorescent
lamp models
E2CL1800-865 G13 1200-2 12W G13 6500 1800 26 1200 /
E2CL1800-860 G13 1200-2 12W G13 6000 1800 26 1200 /
E2CL1800-850 G13 1200-2 12W G13 5000 1800 26 1200 /
E2CL1800-840 G13 1200-2 12W G13 4000 1800 26 1200 /
E2CL1800-830 G13 1200-2 12W G13 3000 1800 26 1200 /
E5CL1800-865 G13 1200-2 12W G13 6500 1800 26 1200 /
E5CL1800-860 G13 1200-2 12W G13 6000 1800 26 1200 /
E5CL1800-850 G13 1200-2 12W G13 5000 1800 26 1200 /
E5CL1800-840 G13 1200-2 12W G13 4000 1800 26 1200 /
E5CL1800-830 G13 1200-2 12W G13 3000 1800 26 1200 /
E2CL2250-865 G13 1200-2 15W G13 6500 2250 26 1200 /
E2CL2250-860 G13 1200-2 15W G13 6000 2250 26 1200 /
E2CL2250-850 G13 1200-2 15W G13 5000 2250 26 1200 /
E2CL2250-840 G13 1200-2 15W G13 4000 2250 26 1200 /
E2CL2250-830 G13 1200-2 15W G13 3000 2250 26 1200 /
E5CL2250-865 G13 1200-2 15W G13 6500 2250 26 1200 /
E5CL2250-860 G13 1200-2 15W G13 6000 2250 26 1200 /
E5CL2250-850 G13 1200-2 15W G13 5000 2250 26 1200 /
E5CL2250-840 G13 1200-2 15W G13 4000 2250 26 1200 /
E5CL2250-830 G13 1200-2 15W G13 3000 2250 26 1200 /
E2CL1500-865 G13 1200-2 10W G13 6500 1500 26 1200 /
E2CL1500-860 G13 1200-2 10W G13 6000 1500 26 1200 /
E2CL1500-850 G13 1200-2 10W G13 5000 1500 26 1200 /
E2CL1500-840 G13 1200-2 10W G13 4000 1500 26 1200 /
E2CL1500-830 G13 1200-2 10W G13 3000 1500 26 1200 /
E5CL1500-865 G13 1200-2 10W G13 6500 1500 26 1200 /
E5CL1500-860 G13 1200-2 10W G13 6000 1500 26 1200 /
E5CL1500-850 G13 1200-2 10W G13 5000 1500 26 1200 /
E5CL1500-840 G13 1200-2 10W G13 4000 1500 26 1200 /
E5CL1500-830 G13 1200-2 10W G13 3000 1500 26 1200 /
E2CL1200-865 G13 1200-2 8W G13 6500 1200 26 1200 /
E2CL1200-860 G13 1200-2 8W G13 6000 1200 26 1200 /
E2CL1200-850 G13 1200-2 8W G13 5000 1200 26 1200 /
E2CL1200-840 G13 1200-2 8W G13 4000 1200 26 1200 /
E2CL1200-830 G13 1200-2 8W G13 3000 1200 26 1200 /
E5CL1200-865 G13 1200-2 8W G13 6500 1200 26 1200 /
E5CL1200-860 G13 1200-2 8W G13 6000 1200 26 1200 /
E5CL1200-850 G13 1200-2 8W G13 5000 1200 26 1200 /
E5CL1200-840 G13 1200-2 8W G13 4000 1200 26 1200 /
E5CL1200-830 G13 1200-2 8W G13 3000 1200 26 1200 /
   luminous efficacy：135lm/W      rated life：25000H.  CRI 80
二、wiring diagram
三、Installation instructions